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Kretsmästerskap precision C, 2023-09-02, Linköping

Plac Skytt Förening Klass S1 X S2 X S3 X S4 X S5 X S6 X S7 X Grund Grund X F1 X F2 X F3 X Final Final X Summa Summa X Särskj. Std
Guld Linda Molin Linköping SKF Dam 45 0 49 1 48 0 46 0 46 0 46 1 50 4 330 6 50 3 46 1 49 1 145 5 475 11 S
Silver Anna Hagström Linköping SKF Dam 40 1 43 0 41 1 48 2 45 1 43 0 46 1 306 6 42 0 43 0 44 0 129 0 435 6
Brons Maja Schimmell Åby SK Dam 48 0 41 0 42 0 38 0 41 0 43 1 40 0 293 1 42 0 45 0 44 0 131 0 424 1 43

4 Laila Höljervangen Linköping SKF Dam 40 0 39 0 45 0 43 1 45 0 48 0 43 0 303 1 41 0 39 0 41 0 121 0 424 1 35
5 Pia Dahl Åby SK Dam 43 0 44 0 42 0 41 1 45 1 45 0 43 0 303 2 41 0 45 1 33 0 119 1 422 3
6 Linda Gidlund Linköping SKF Dam 46 1 40 0 42 0 41 0 43 1 40 0 46 0 298 2 37 1 43 0 37 0 117 1 415 3

Guld Alfons Gidlund Linköping SKF J 47 2 45 1 46 1 48 2 46 0 46 1 41 0 319 7 43 0 46 1 44 1 133 2 452 9

Guld Stefan Schaadt Linköping SKF VY 46 1 47 0 47 0 47 0 46 0 46 0 44 0 323 1 46 1 45 1 47 0 138 2 461 3 B
Silver Sten Ellis Norrköpings PK VY 46 0 47 1 47 2 48 2 45 1 47 3 46 2 326 11 45 0 46 0 42 0 133 0 459 11 B

3 Tony Borén Åby SK VY 46 1 43 0 48 1 43 0 47 0 44 0 46 1 317 3 47 1 45 1 46 1 138 3 455 6
4 Veselin Anic Linköping SKF VY 42 0 42 0 35 0 40 0 42 0 42 0 42 0 285 0 43 0 42 0 46 0 131 0 416 0

Guld Roger Johansson Mjölby PK Ö 47 1 50 4 49 2 45 1 45 1 49 0 46 2 331 11 46 0 49 2 48 0 143 2 474 13 S
Silver Johan Dahlin Linköping SKF Ö 44 0 49 2 48 1 47 1 47 1 47 1 46 0 328 6 43 0 47 1 46 0 136 1 464 7 B
Brons Henrik Silvervarg Linköping SKF Ö 46 0 45 0 48 2 46 0 47 1 47 0 46 1 325 4 49 4 43 0 46 2 138 6 463 10 B

4 Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK Ö 45 0 50 2 45 0 45 1 44 0 46 0 46 1 321 4 44 1 44 0 48 1 136 2 457 6 B
5 Magnus Jansson Åby SK Ö 44 0 42 0 44 0 47 0 46 1 45 0 46 1 314 2 48 0 45 0 46 1 139 1 453 3
6 Conny Loch Saab PK Ö 43 1 44 0 47 0 47 0 43 0 47 0 43 0 314 1 47 1 48 1 44 0 139 2 453 3
7 Lars Folkesson Linköping SKF Ö 45 1 43 1 42 0 48 1 44 0 46 0 46 1 314 4 48 0 43 0 47 0 138 0 452 4
8 Per Hagström Linköping SKF Ö 45 0 44 1 43 0 45 0 44 0 49 2 47 1 317 4 42 0 45 1 46 0 133 1 450 5
9 Anders Hellberg Saab PK Ö 47 0 46 1 43 0 41 0 47 1 43 0 43 1 310 3 47 2 44 0 48 2 139 4 449 7

10 Anders Carlsson Linköping SKF Ö 45 1 39 1 45 0 46 0 47 2 45 0 44 0 311 4 47 0 44 1 43 1 134 2 445 6
11 Anders Norberg Mjölby PK Ö 44 1 44 0 47 0 44 0 43 0 43 1 44 0 309 2 43 0 47 1 45 1 135 2 444 4
12 Johannes Markström A1 SKF Ö 45 1 45 1 38 0 44 0 43 0 45 1 44 0 304 3 37 0 44 1 48 1 129 2 433 5
13 Edmond Nijm Saab PK Ö 44 1 42 0 38 0 36 0 40 0 40 0 45 0 285 1 41 2 40 0 39 0 120 2 405 3
14 Peter Andersson Linköping SKF Ö 47 0 46 2 49 0 45 2 45 1 47 1 47 1 326 7 0 0 326 7 B
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Lagtävling

Guld LSKF 1
Henrik Silvervarg Linköping SKF Ö 46 0 45 0 48 2 46 0 47 1 47 0 46 1 325
Johan Dahlin Linköping SKF Ö 44 0 49 2 48 1 47 1 47 1 47 1 46 0 328
Stefan Schaadt Linköping SKF VY 46 1 47 0 47 0 47 0 46 0 46 0 44 0 323

976

Silver LSKF 2
Lars Folkesson Linköping SKF Ö 45 1 43 1 42 0 48 1 44 0 46 0 46 1 314
Linda Molin Linköping SKF Dam 45 0 49 1 48 0 46 0 46 0 46 1 50 4 330
Alfons Gidlund Linköping SKF J 47 2 45 1 46 1 48 2 46 0 46 1 41 0 319

963

Brons Åby SK
Thomas Mårdskog Åby SK Ö 45 0 50 2 45 0 45 1 44 0 46 0 46 1 321
Tony Borén Åby SK VY 46 1 43 0 48 1 43 0 47 0 44 0 46 1 317
Magnus Jansson Åby SK Ö 44 0 42 0 44 0 47 0 46 1 45 0 46 1 314

952

4 LSKF 3
Linda Gidlund Linköping SKF Dam 46 1 40 0 42 0 41 0 43 1 40 0 46 0 298
Anna Hagström Linköping SKF Dam 40 1 43 0 41 1 48 2 45 1 43 0 46 1 306
Per Hagström Linköping SKF Ö 45 0 44 1 43 0 45 0 44 0 49 2 47 1 317

921

5 Saab PK
Edmond Nijm Saab PK Ö 44 1 42 0 38 0 36 0 40 0 40 0 45 0 285
Anders Hellberg Saab PK Ö 47 0 46 1 43 0 41 0 47 1 43 0 43 1 310
Conny Loch Saab PK Ö 43 1 44 0 47 0 47 0 43 0 47 0 43 0 314

909

6 LSKF 4
Anders Carlsson Linköping SKF Ö 45 1 39 1 45 0 46 0 47 2 45 0 44 0 311
Veselin Anic Linköping SKF VY 42 0 42 0 35 0 40 0 42 0 42 0 42 0 285
Laila Höljervangen Linköping SKF Dam 40 0 39 0 45 0 43 1 45 0 48 0 43 0 303

899
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